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TROPICAL BREEZE ESTATES 

4280 MOCKINGBIRD DRIVE BOYNTON BEACH FLORIDA, 33436 

PHONE: 561-732-4878 FAX: 561-732-6577 

 www.tropicalbreezeestates.com 

Updated September 18, 2020 

 

 

 

OWNER 

ADDRESS PRICE DESCRIPTION CONTACT 

CULLISON 4156 BOBWHITE DR            $172,500 
2BR/2BA, laundry room Florida  
room, lots of outside storage, new 
roof, new ac, new refrigerator. 
large carport, large brick paver 
patio. 

         John Demmerle, 

        Keller Williams Realty            

       772-201-3772 

VanPelt 4166 BOBWHITE DR. $99,999 
1970 Single wide with bump-out 
&  tv room. Turn-key. Dock on the 
canal, carport, shed, inside 
washer dryer.  

       Julie Lavoie, 

    United Realty Group            

       561-601-2128 

LEGG 4186 BOBWHITE DR   $168,900 
2005 DB-WIDE Nicely updated 
2BR/2BA w/open floor plan. Lrg 
patio area & driveway, storage 
shed. On the canal 

       John Demmerle, 

    Keller Williams Realty            

       772-201-3772 

GAGNON 4206 BOBWHITE DR $229,000 
2007 Fleetwood 52’ 2BR2BA, 
Office, Large FL room, some 
furniture, all appliance, carport 
& shed 

John Hebert  

Sotheby’s Realty 

954-849-7669 

MICHELE 4226 BOBWHITE DR 
SALE PENDING  

Sale p 

$172,500 2005 DW 2BR/2BA many 
upgrades 

       Julie Lavoie, 

    United Realty Group            

       561-601-2128 

TURGEON 4025 BOUGAINVILLEA  $119,999 

2003 DW 3BR/2BA turnkey home 
with cathedral ceiling, lg eat in 
kitchen, extra large storage/work 
area, covered patio, and carport  

       Julie Lavoie, 

    United Realty Group            

       561-601-2128 

PIERSON 4005 CARDINAL RD     $119,500 1990 DB-WIDE, open floor plan, 
2BR/2BA, large kitchen, covered 
porch, storage shed, corner lot 

       Michael Chisling 

    Atlantic Shore Realty 

        772-224-2809 

DENNERLINE 4025 CARDINAL RD $85,000 1987 2BR/2BA Dining room, in 
garage laundry, Fl room, storage 
shed. Partially furnished  

       Julie Lavoie, 

    United Realty Group            

       561-601-2128 

CARON 4128 MEADOW VIEW DR $196,000 2005 Turn Key D/W  3BR/2BA 
open floor plan, separate laundry 
room w/storage area. FL room, 
fenced patio, carport & shed 

             Julie Lavoie, 

          United Realty Group            

          561-601-2128 

NORMANDIN 4318 MEADOW VIEW DR $176,500 2006 Double wide 2 BR/2BA 
wood laminate flooring, New AC, 

Outside storage Many 
improvements  

            Guy Normandin 

             754-317-0751 
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ELDER 4348 MEADOW VIEW DR $168,900 

 

1992 DW Corner Lot 2BR/2BA 
open concept, enclosed porch, 
carport, utility shed 

           Deborah Rica 

    ERA Home Run Real Estate  

         561-322-0983 

MEEKS 4367 MEADOW VIEW DR $179,000 2006 3BR, 2 BA Furnished, on 
corner lot. Large storage shed, 
Close to clubhouse 

       SANDY & JERRY MEEKS  

            317-238-9989 

             561-543-7276 

CHARLEBOIS 4134 MISSION BELL DR $199,000 
2015 Jacobson DW furnished and 
turnkey. Longitudinal lot with fence 
in the backyard. Lrg screened 
furnished patio. New W/D 

          Julie Lavoie, 

          United Realty Group            

          561-601-2128 

LANDRY 4057 WHITE PINE DR $275,000 

2017 DblWide, 3BR/2BA, 9 ft 
ceilings, spacious kitchen, carport, 
storage shed, backyard with 
pergola, many fine finishes.  

        Richard Heller 

      United Realty Group  

         561-299-4717 

 

                                                    
                                        

Tropical Breeze Estates is not responsible for the accuracy of the information provided. 


